Treasurer's Payment Report

FY2007-08
May Payment

44 Rosebud County

44 Countywide School Funds
County Block Grant (7820)

Total Payment

0789 Birney Elem District: # 3
GTB General Fund (01-3120)
School Block Grant General Fund (01-3444)

Total Payment

0790 Forsyth Elem District: #4
GTB General Fund (01-3120)
GTB Debt Service (50-3120)
School Block Grant General Fund (01-3444)
School Block Grant Transportation Fund (10-3444)
SBG Combined Flexibility Fund (29-3445)

Total Payment

0791 ForsythH S District: #4

GTB General Fund (01-3120)

School Block Grant General Fund (01-3444)
School Block Grant Transportation Fund (10-3444)
SBG Combined Flexibility Fund (29-3445)

Total Payment

0792 Lame Deer Elem District: #6
GTB General Fund (01-3120)
School Block Grant General Fund (01-3444)

Total Payment

0794 Rosebud Elem District: # 12

GTB General Fund (01-3120)

GTB Debt Service (50-3120)

School Block Grant General Fund (01-3444)
School Block Grant Transportation Fund (10-3444)
SBG Combined General Fund (01-3445)

Total Payment

Office of Public Instruction
5/22/2008 9:23:26 AM prd\Payment\Payment.ade rptPaymentTreasurer

48,987.31

1,703.61
1,505.70

88,105.00
11,918.15
61,877.19
768.44
3,570.46

20,831.13
35,880.00
1,306.55
3,655.11

382,721.62
2,476.51

18,609.35
173.37
7,818.05
594.72
569.86

48,987.31

3,209.31

166,239.24

61,672.79

385,198.13

27,765.35
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Treasurer's Payment Report
FY2007-08
May Payment

44 Rosebud County

0795 Rosebud H S District: # 12

GTB General Fund (01-3120) 28,548.52

School Block Grant General Fund (01-3444) 7,834.06

School Block Grant Transportation Fund (10-3444) 745.01

SBG Combined General Fund (01-3445) 534.60

Total Payment 37,662.19
0796 Colstrip Elem District: # 19

School Block Grant General Fund (01-3444) 311,480.50

School Block Grant Transportation Fund (10-3444) 93,51

SBG Combined Building Reserve Fund (61-3445) 14,947.98

Total Payment 326,521.99
0797 ColstripH S District: # 19

School Block Grant General Fund (01-3444) 183,458.99

School Block Grant Transportation Fund (10-3444) 6,343.90

SBG Combined Building Reserve Fund (61-3445) 17,105.55

Total Payment 206,908.44
0800 Ashland Elem District: # 32J

GTB General Fund (01-3120) 39,782.78

School Block Grant General Fund (01-3444) 17,549.01

School Block Grant Transportation Fund (10-3444) 1,011.08

SBG Combined Technology Fund (28-3445) 117.75

Total Payment 58,460.62
1230 Lame Deer H S District: #6

GTB General Fund (01-3120) 206,930.20

School Block Grant General Fund (01-3444) 7,424.69

Total Payment 214,354.89

Office of Public Instruction
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Treasurer's Payment Report
FY2007-08
May Payment

44 Rosebud County

Payment Summary:

GTB General Fund

GTB Debt Service

School Block Grant General Fund
School Block Grant Transportation Fund
SBG Combined General Fund

SBG Combined Technology Fund

SBG Combined Flexibility Fund

SBG Combined Building Reserve Fund
County Block Grant

County Total Payment

Office of Public Instruction
5/22/2008 9:23:28 AM prd\Payment\Payment.ade rptPaymentTreasurer

787,232.21
12,091.52
637,304.70
10,863.21
1,104.46
117.75
7,225.57
32,053.53
48,987.31

1,536,980.26
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